tijd

Maandag Zwolle
16:00-17:00
17:00-17:30
18:00-20:00

Dinsdag Zwolle
16:30-17:30
17:30-19:30
19:30-20:30
20:30-22:30

Woensdag Zwolle
14:45-15:30
15:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
17:30-19:30

Donderdag Genemuiden

16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Vrijdag Zwartslsuis

14:45-15:30
15:30-16:30
16:30-17:30
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00

Vrijdag Hasselt
16:00-16:30
16:30-17:15
17:15-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

groep

Modern
spitzen

company worship

Hip-Hop

docent

Alinda
Alinda
Alinda

Lisa

Company Urban Young Lisa

Adult Dancemix

Company Urban

Peuter-Kleuterdans

Kids-Dance 1
Kids-Dance 2

Lisa
Lisa

Alinda
Alinda
Alinda

Company Academic yo Jaz

Kids-ballet

Kids-Dance 1
Kids-Dance 2
Kids-Dance 3

peuter-kleuterdans
Kids-Dance 1
Kids-Dance 2
Kids-Dance 3
Hip-Hop

Adult dancemix

Peuter-Kleuterdans
Kids-Dance 1
Kids-Dance 2
Modern

Hip-hop

Alinda
Alinda
Alinda
Alinda

Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa
Lisa

Lisa

Alinda
Alinda
carmen
carmen

carmen

2e docent

allen

Alinda

Joanne
Joanne
Joanne
Joanne
Joanne

Joanne

Carmen
Carmen
alinda
alinda

alinda



plaats

Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)

Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)

Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)
Bachlaan 150 (achterlangs via het Hek)

Koppel 3 8281 MA Genemuiden

Koppel 3 8281 MA Genemuiden
Koppel 3 8281 MA Genemuiden
Koppel 3 8281 MA Genemuiden

Cingellanden 1, 8064 DC Zwartsluis
Cingellanden 1, 8064 DC Zwartsluis
Cingellanden 1, 8064 DC Zwartsluis
Cingellanden 1, 8064 DC Zwartsluis
Cingellanden 1, 8064 DC Zwartsluis
Cingellanden 1, 8064 DC Zwartsluis

Burgemeester Malcorpslaan 5, 8061 AG Hasselt
Burgemeester Malcorpslaan 5, 8061 AG Hasselt
Burgemeester Malcorpslaan 5, 8061 AG Hasselt
Burgemeester Malcorpslaan 5, 8061 AG Hasselt
Burgemeester Malcorpslaan 5, 8061 AG Hasselt



